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TexHu4yeckue gaHHble
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Tok xonocToro xoaa lo
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CTerneHb ANarHoCTU4YECKOro NOKpPbITUA
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OkKpy>xatoLme ycrnoBua
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TemnepaTypa XxpaHeHuA

MexaHuuyeckue AaHHble
Tun noaknoyeHna
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Tun PNPHopmanbHO-pa3oMKHYTbI KOHTaKT
5 MM

MOHTa>XX 3anoasnmuo

nocT. TOK

0...4,05 Mm

0,3
0,25
0,7

0 MM

0 Mm

15 Mm

10...60B

0...1500 'y

1...15 06bI4HO. 6 %

3alyTa OT HenpaBWIIbHOW NOSIAPHOCTU NOAKMIOHEHUA

TaKTUpyoLWNiA

<3B

0 ... 200 MA

0 MA

0 ... 0,5 MA 06bI4HO. 0,01 MA
<9 MA

1100 a
20 a
0%

-25...70 °C (-13 ... 158 °F)
-40 ... 85 °C (-40 ... 185 °F)

Kabenb MonusuHunxnopug, (MBX) , 5 m
0,5 e

net

net

1P68

EN 60947-5-2:2007
IEC 60947-5-2:2007

cULus Listed, General Purpose
cCSAus Listed, General Purpose

Ceptudmumposaro China Compulsory Certification (CCC)

USA: +1 330 486 0001
fa-info @us.pepperl-fuchs.com

Pepperl+Fuchs Group
www.pepperl-fuchs.com

Germany: +49 621 776-4411

fa-info @ pepperl-fuchs.com

Singapore: +65 6779 9091
fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.com
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